=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1260

Specifications v ;

Fitting Position FRT
Inner Width(mm) 155.20
Inner Height(mm) 62.40
Inner Thickness(mm) 17.00
Outer Width(mm) 156.50
Outer Height(mm) 66.30
Outer Thickness(mm) 17.00

Usage Number AN-717WK, D1044-7947, D1230-7947, 181617-202,
181617, MDB2634, SDB1679, 2372381, 2372301,
GDB1583, 23724, 23723, D3128, 13.0460-7193.2,

PD/767, P 24 061, EHT1044, MGD1044C, SP1260(SD)

EAN 8809409031989
E-MARK Approved
Application
FORD
Model Type Kw Year

C-MAX (DM2) 1.6 74 02/07 - 09/10
C-MAX (DM2) 1.6 TDCi 66 02/07 - 09/10
C-MAX (DM2) 1.6 TDCi 74 02/07 - 09/10
C-MAX (DM2) 1.6 TDCi 80 02/07 - 09/10
C-MAX (DM2) 18 90 02/07 - 09/10
C-MAX (DM2) 1.8 92 02/07 - 09/10
C-MAX (DM2) 1.8 Flexifuel 92 02/07 - 09/10
C-MAX (DM2) 1.8 TDCi 85 02/07 - 09/10
C-MAX (DM2) 2.0 107 02/07 - 09/10
C-MAX (DM2) 2.0 CNG 107 04/09 - 09/10
C-MAX (DM2) 2.0LPG 107 06/08 - 09/10
C-MAX (DM2) 2.0 TDCi 100 02/07 - 09/10
C-MAX (DM2) 2.0 TDCi 81 02/08 - 09/10
C-MAX (DM2) 2.0 TDCi 98 02/07 - 09/10
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.0 EcoBoost 74 10/12 -
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.0 EcoBoost 92 10/12 -
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.5 EcoBoost 110 03/15 -
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.5 EcoBoost 134 03/15 -
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.5 TDCi 70 03/15 -
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.5 TDCi 88 03/15 -
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.5 TDCi ECOnetic 7 03/15 -
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.6 EcoBoost 110 12/10 -
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.6 EcoBoost 134 12/10 -
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.6 Flexifuel 88 02/11 -
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU) 1.6 LPG 86 02/12 -
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C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
C-MAX Il (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
ECOSPORT

ECOSPORT

ECOSPORT

ECOSPORT

ECOSPORT

FOCUS C-MAX

FOCUS C-MAX

FOCUS C-MAX

FOCUS C-MAX

FOCUS C-MAX

FOCUS C-MAX

FOCUS C-MAX

FOCUS C-MAX

FOCUS C-MAX

FOCUS C-MAX

FOCUS C-MAX

FOCUS C-MAX

FOCUS Il (DA)

FOCUS Il (DA )

FOCUS Il (DA)

FOCUS Il (DA )

FOCUS Il (DA)

FOCUS Il (DA )

FOCUS Il (DA)

FOCUS Il (DA )

FOCUS Il (DA)

FOCUS Il (DA )

FOCUS Il (DA)

FOCUS Il (DA )

FOCUS Il (DA)

FOCUS Il (DA )

FOCUS Il (DA)

FOCUS Il (DA )

FOCUS Il (DA)

FOCUS Il (DA )
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1.6 LPG
1.6 TDCi
1.6 TDCi
16Ti
16Ti
16Ti
16Ti
2.0 TDCi
2.0 TDCi
2.0 TDCi
2.0 TDCi
2.0 TDCi
2.0 TDCi
1.0 EcoBoost
1.0 EcoBoost
1.5 TDCi
1.5 TDCi
15Ti
1.6

1.6 TDCi
1.6 TDCi
16Ti
1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8 Flexifuel
1.8 TDCi
2.0

2.0 TDCi
2.0 TDCi
1.4

1.6

1.6 LPG
1.6 TDCi
1.6 TDCi
1.6 TDCi
16Ti
1.8

1.8 Flexifuel
1.8 TDCi
2.0

2.0

2.0
2.0CNG
2.0LPG
2.0 TDCi
2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi
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88
70
85
63
77
88
92
100
103
110
120
125
85
103
92
66
70
82
74
66
80
85
88
20
92
92
85
107
100
98
59
74
85
66
74
80
85
92
92
85
104
105
107
107
107
100
81
98

02/12 -
12/10 -
12/10 -
12/10 -
12/10 -
02/12 -
12/10 -
02/11 -
02/11 -
03/15 -
12/10 -
03/15 -
02/11 -
03/16 -
10/13 -
10/13 -
05/15 -
10/13 -
10/03 - 03/07
02/05 - 03/07
10/03 - 03/07
08/04 - 03/07
10/03 - 03/07
09/05 - 03/07
04/04 - 03/07
01/06 - 03/07
01/05 - 03/07
03/04 - 03/07
10/03 - 03/07
10/03 - 03/07
07/04 - 09/12
07/04 - 09/12
10/09 - 07/11
01/05 - 09/12
07/04 - 09/12
07/04 - 09/12
07/04 - 09/12
03/06 - 09/12
01/06 - 09/12
01/05 - 09/12
06/05 - 09/08
04/10 - 09/12
07/04 - 09/12
04/09 - 07/11
06/08 - 07/11
07/04 - 09/12
02/08 - 07/11

07/04 - 01/08



FOCUS Il Convertible

FOCUS Il Convertible

FOCUS Il Convertible

FOCUS Il Saloon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Saloon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Saloon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Saloon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Saloon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Saloon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Saloon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Saloon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Saloon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Saloon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Saloon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Saloon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Saloon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DA_)
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DA_)
FOCUS Il

FOCuUs Il

FOCUS Il

FOCuUs Il

FOCUS Il

FOCuUs Il

FOCUS Il

FOCuUs Il

FOCUS Il

FOCuUs Il

FOCUS Il

FOCuUs Il

FOCUS Il

FOCuUs Il

FOCUS Il

FOCUS Il

=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

1.6

2.0

2.0 TDCi

1.4

1.6

1.6 TDCi

1.6 TDCi

1.6 TDCi
16Ti

1.8

1.8 Flexifuel
1.8 TDCi

2.0

2.0

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

1.4

1.6

1.6 LPG

1.6 TDCi

1.6 TDCi

1.6 TDCi

1.6 TDCi
16Ti

1.8

1.8 Flexifuel
1.8 TDCi

2.0

2.0LPG

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

1.0 EcoBoost
1.0 EcoBoost
1.5 EcoBoost
1.5 EcoBoost
1.5 TDCi

1.5 TDCi

1.5 TDCi ECOnetic
1.6 EcoBoost
1.6 EcoBoost
1.6 Flexifuel
1.6 Flexifuel
1.6 LPG

1.6 LPG

1.6 TDCi

1.6 TDCi

1.6 TDCi ECOnetic
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74
107
100
59
74
66
74
80
85
92
92
85
104
107
100
81
59
74
85
66
74
80
81
85
92
92
85
107
107
100
81
98
74
92
110
134
70
88
77
110
134
110
88
86
88
70
85
77

10/06 - 07/11
10/06 - 07/11
10/06 - 07/11
04/05 - 09/12
04/05 - 09/12
04/05 - 09/12
04/05 - 09/12
04/05 - 09/12
04/05 - 09/12
03/06 - 09/12
06/06 - 07/11
04/05 - 09/12
02/08 -
04/05 - 07/11
04/05 - 09/12
02/08 - 07/11
07/04 - 09/12
07/04 - 07/11
10/09 - 09/12
07/04 - 09/12
07/04 - 09/12
07/04 - 09/12
12/07 - 09/12
07/04 - 09/12
03/06 - 09/12
01/06 - 09/12
07/04 - 09/12
07/04 - 09/12
06/08 - 07/11
07/04 - 09/12
02/08 - 07/11
07/04 - 01/08
02/12 -
02/12 -
09/14 -
09/14 -
09/14 -
09/14 -
09/14 -
07/10 -
07/10 -
07/13 -
07/10 -
02/12 -
02/12 -
07/10 -
07/10 -

05/12 -



FOCUS Il

FOCuUs Il

FOCUS Il

FOCuUs I

FOCUS Il

FOCuUs I

FOCUS Il

FOCuUs I

FOCUS Il

FOCuUs I

FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Il Saloon
FOCUS Ill Turnier
FOCUS Il Turnier
FOCUS Ill Turnier
FOCUS Il Turnier
FOCUS Ill Turnier
FOCUS Il Turnier
FOCUS Ill Turnier
FOCUS Il Turnier
FOCUS Ill Turnier
FOCUS Il Turnier
FOCUS Ill Turnier
FOCUS Il Turnier
FOCUS Ill Turnier
FOCUS Il Turnier
FOCUS Ill Turnier
FOCUS Il Turnier
FOCUS Ill Turnier

FOCUS Il Turnier
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16Ti

16Ti

16Ti

16Ti

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi
Electric

1.0 EcoBoost
1.0 EcoBoost
1.5 EcoBoost
1.5 EcoBoost
1.5 TDCi

1.5 TDCi

1.5 TDCi ECOnetic
1.6 EcoBoost
1.6 EcoBoost
1.6 Flexifuel
1.6 Flexifuel
1.6 TDCi

1.6 TDCi
16Ti

16Ti

16Ti

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

1.0 EcoBoost
1.0 EcoBoost
1.5 EcoBoost
1.5 EcoBoost
1.5 TDCi

1.5 TDCi

1.5 TDCi ECOnetic
1.6 EcoBoost
1.6 EcoBoost
1.6 Flexifuel
1.6 Flexifuel
1.6 LPG

1.6 LPG

1.6 TDCi

1.6 TDCi

1.6 TDCi ECOnetic
16Ti

16Ti
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63
77
88
92
100
103
110
120
85
107
74
92
110
134
70
88
77
110
134
110
88
70
85
63
77
92
103
110
120
85
74
92
110
134
70
88
77
110
134
110
88
86
88
70
85
77
63
77

08/11 -
07/10 -
02/12 -
07/10 -
07/10 -
07/10 -
11/14 -
07/10 -
07/10 -
07/13 -
02/12 -
02/12 -
11/14 -
11/14 -
11/14 -
11/14 -
11/14 -
07/10 -
07/10 -
07/13 -
07/10 -
07/10 -
07/10 -
08/11 -
07/10 -
07/10 -
07/10 -
11/14 -
07/10 -
07/10 -
02/12 -
02/12 -
09/14 -
09/14 -
09/14 -
09/14 -
09/14 -
07/10 -
07/10 -
07/13 -
07/10 -
02/12 -
02/12 -
07/10 -
07/10 -
05/12 -
08/11 -

07/10 -



FOCUS Ill Turnier
FOCUS Il Turnier
FOCUS Ill Turnier
FOCUS Il Turnier
FOCUS Ill Turnier
FOCUS Il Turnier
FOCUS Ill Turnier
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXAICEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXAICEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXAICEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXAICEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXAICEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXAICEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXAICEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXAICEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXAICEU)
GRAND C-MAX (DXA/CB7, DXA/CEU)
KUGA |
KUGA |
KUGA |
KUGA |
KUGA |
KUGA |
KUGA |

MAZDA

Model

3 (BK)
3 (BK)
3 (BK)
3 (BK)
3 (BK)
3 (BK)
3 (BL)
3 (BL)
3 (BL)
3 (BL)
3 (BL)
3 (BL)

3 (BL)
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16Ti

16Ti

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

1.0 EcoBoost
1.0 EcoBoost
1.5 EcoBoost
1.5 EcoBoost
1.5 TDCi

1.5 TDCi

1.6 EcoBoost
1.6 EcoBoost
1.6 TDCi

1.6 TDCi
16Ti

16Ti

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi

2.0 TDCi 4x4
2.0 TDCi 4x4
2.0 TDCi 4x4
2.5

2.54x4

Type
1.4
1.4
1.6
1.6 DI Turbo
1.6 MZ-CD
2.0
1.6 MZR
1.6 MZR
1.6 MZR CD
1.6 MZR CD
2.0 MZR
2.0 MZR

2.0 MZR DISI
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88
92
100
103
110
120
85
74
92
110
134
70
88
110
134
70
85
7
92
100
103
110
120
125
85
100
103
100
103
120
147
147

Kw

59
62
7
80
66
110
7
79
80
85
108
110

111

02/12 -
07/10 -
07/10 -
07/10 -
11/14 -
07/10 -
07/10 -
10/12 -
10/12 -
03/15 -
03/15 -
03/15 -
03/15 -
12/10 -
12/10 -
12/10 -
12/10 -
12/10 -
12/10 -
02/11 -
02/11 -
03/15 -
12/10 -
03/15 -
02/11 -
03/08 - 11/12
03/10 - 11/12
03/08 - 11/12
03/10 - 11/12
03/10 - 11/12
03/09 - 11/12
03/09 -

Year

02/04 - 06/09
10/03 - 06/09
10/03 - 06/09
06/04 - 06/09
06/06 - 12/09
10/03 - 06/09
06/09 -
01/10 - 12/13
12/08 -
11/10 -
06/10 -
06/09 -
06/09 -



3 (BL)

3 (BL)

3 Saloon (BK)

3 Saloon (BK)

3 Saloon (BK)

3 Saloon (BL)

3 Saloon (BL)

3 Saloon (BL)

3 Saloon (BL)

3 Saloon (BL)

3 Saloon (BL)

3 Saloon (BL)

5 (CR19)

5 (CR19)

5 (CR19)

5 (CR19)

5 (CW)

5 (CW)

5 (CW)

5 (CW)

5 (CW)

5 (CW)
VOLVO

C30
C30
C30
C30
C30
C30
C30
C30
C30
C30
C30
C30
C30
C30
C30
C30
C30
C70 Il Convertible
C70 Il Convertible
C70 Il Convertible
C70 Il Convertible
C70 Il Convertible

C70 Il Convertible

Model
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2.2 MZR CD
2.2 MZR CD
1.6

1.6 DI Turbo
2.0

1.6 MZR

1.6 MZR CD
1.6 MZR CD
2.0 MZR
2.0 MZR DISI
2.2 MZR CD
2.2 MZR CD
1.8

2.0

20CD
2.0CD

1.6 CD

1.8 MZR
2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

Type
1.6
1.6 D
1.6 D2
1.8
1.8 FlexFuel
2.0
20D
2.0 FlexFuel
24i
D3
D4
D5
D5
Electric
Electric
T5
T5
20D
24
24D
24i
D3

D4
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110
136
7
80
110
7
80
85
110
111
110
136
85
107
105
81
85
85
106
108
110
111

Kw

74
80
84
92
92

107

100

107

125

110

130

120

132
82
89

162

169

100

103

120

125

110

130

06/09 -
06/09 -
02/04 - 06/09
06/04 - 06/09
02/04 - 06/09
06/09 -
12/08 -
11/10 -
06/09 -
06/09 -
06/09 -
06/09 -
03/05 -
03/05 -
06/05 -
03/05 -
09/10 -
09/10 -
01/11 -
01/11 -
09/10 -

08/14 -

Year

10/06 - 12/12
10/06 - 12/12
10/10 - 12/12
10/06 - 12/12
01/07 - 12/12
10/06 - 12/12
10/06 - 12/12
01/10 - 12/12
10/06 - 12/12
10/10 - 12/12
10/10 - 12/12
10/06 - 12/12
10/06 - 12/12
12/10 - 12/12
12/10 - 12/12
10/06 - 12/12
03/07 - 12/12
01/08 - 10/09
03/06 - 10/09
03/07 - 06/13
03/06 - 10/09
10/10 - 06/13

10/10 - 06/13



C70 Il Convertible
C70 Il Convertible
C70 Il Convertible
S40 11 (MS)

S40 11 (MS)

S40 Il (MS)

S40 11 (MS)

S40 Il (MS)

S40 11 (MS)

S40 11 (MS)

S40 11 (MS)

S40 Il (MS)

S40 11 (MS)

S40 Il (MS)

S40 11 (MS)

S40 Il (MS)

S40 11 (MS)

S40 Il (MS)

S40 11 (MS)

S40 Il (MS)

V40 Cross Country
V40 Cross Country
V40 Cross Country
V40 Cross Country
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V40 Hatchback
V50 (MW)

V50 (MW)

V50 (MW)
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D5

T5

T5

1.6
16D
1.6 D2
1.8

1.8 FlexFuel
2.0
20D
20F
2.4

24

2.4 D5
D3

D4

T5

T5

T5 AWD
T5 AWD
D2

T3

T4

T5

D2

D2

D3

D3

D4

D4

T2

T2 GTDi
T3

T3 GTDi
T4

T4

T4 AWD
T4 AWD
T4 GTDi
T5

T5

T5

T5 AWD
T5 AWD
T5 AWD
1.6
16D

1.6 D2

Copyright© 2017 Sangsin Brake Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

132
162
169
74
81
84
92
92
107
100
107
103
125
132
110
130
162
169
162
169
84
110
132
187
84
88
110
110
130
140
90
88
112
110
132
147
132
140
132
157
180
187
157
180
187
74
81

84

03/06 - 06/13
03/06 - 02/07
03/07 - 10/09
01/05 - 12/12
01/05 - 12/12
10/10 - 12/12
04/04 - 12/06
01/06 - 12/10
10/06 - 12/12
01/04 - 12/10
10/09 - 12/12
01/04 - 12/10
01/04 - 12/10
03/06 - 12/10
10/10 - 12/12
10/10 - 12/12
01/04 - 12/07
03/07 - 12/12
04/04 - 12/07
03/07 - 12/10
01/13 -
01/13 -
01/13 -
01/13 -
03/12 -
02/15 -
04/15 -
03/12 - 03/15
03/12 -
05/14 -
02/15 -
03/13 - 12/15
02/15 -
03/12 -
07/13 -
04/14 -
07/13 -
05/14 -
03/12 -
03/13 -
05/14 -
12/12 -
03/13 -
05/14 -
01/13 -
01/05 - 12/12
01/05 - 12/11

01/10 - 12/12



V50 (MW)
V50 (MW)
V50 (MW)
V50 (MW)
V50 (MW)
V50 (MW)
V50 (MW)
V50 (MW)
V50 (MW)
V50 (MW)
V50 (MW)
V50 (MW)
V50 (MW)
V50 (MW)
V50 (MW)

O.E References

Manufacturer

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
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1.8

1.8 FlexFuel
2.0

20D

2.0 FlexFuel
2.4

24

2.4 D5

2.4 Tdi

D3

D4

T5

T5

T5 AWD

TS5 AWD
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92
92
107
100
107
103
125
132
120
110
130
162
169
162

169

Reference

1223682
31341301
30793618
30742030
30736923
30715023

BPYK3323ZA
BPYK3323z2
B4YB3323Z

B3YH3323ZA

1508074

1360305

1321517

B3YH3328ZAMV
C2Y333237ZB
B4YB3323Z
C2Y33323ZA
BPYK3323ZA9C
BPYK3323ZA
B3YH3323Z
B3YH3323ZA
BPYK3323Z2
BPYK3323ZB9C
BPYK3323ZA9C
30715023
31341301
30793618
30742030
30736923

04/04 - 12/10
01/05 - 12/10
10/06 - 12/12
04/04 - 12/10
01/10 - 12/12
04/04 - 12/10
04/04 - 12/10
03/06 - 12/10
05/07 - 12/10
10/10 - 12/12
10/10 - 12/12
04/04 - 12/07
03/07 - 12/12
04/04 - 12/07

03/07 - 12/10
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VOLVO 30681739

VOLVO 30683554
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